
13.05.2023 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2023  RF/SF 1 Niedersachsen/Bremen
Einzelwertung - D.17 Repetierflinte 1

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Schendekehl, Martin 50101 SLG Halsbek 3,43 1,58 3,70 3,34 4,85 1,48 18,37
2 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,09 1,92 2,98 3,29 2,99 3,74 17,01
3 Preiß, Uwe 48041 SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V. 1,97 1,88 2,69 3,01 2,87 4,44 16,86
4 Mossell, Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,89 1,85 2,16 2,77 2,68 3,98 15,33
5 Reitinger, Jan Marco 58238 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,99 0,00 2,68 2,63 2,89 4,91 15,11
6 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 0,00 0,00 1,28 4,09 3,61 6,02 14,99
7 Schneider, Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,84 1,87 1,81 2,90 2,15 3,98 14,54
8 Meurer, Olaf 29444 SLG Göttingen e.V. 1,69 1,38 2,35 2,31 1,98 3,65 13,36
9 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 2,27 0,21 2,00 2,39 2,47 3,45 12,80

10 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,38 0,40 1,65 2,31 2,26 3,35 11,35
11 Kurtz, Alexander 36126 SLG Huntetal 0,00 1,04 1,51 2,77 2,11 3,89 11,32
12 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover-Mitte 0,00 1,38 2,49 1,29 2,75 3,35 11,26
13 Ahrend, Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,27 0,94 1,36 1,96 1,75 2,88 10,17
14 Lampe, Thomas 63854 SLG Hannover-Mitte 0,97 0,54 1,52 2,31 2,00 2,51 9,83
15 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 0,61 1,06 1,02 1,88 1,54 1,95 8,05
16 Schütte, Carsten 57874 SLG Sportschützenteam Hannover-Mitte e.V. 0,00 0,87 1,52 0,00 1,17 2,89 6,45
17 Lindner, Armin 52054 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0,21 0,12 0,47 1,34 1,70 1,71 5,55

- Seite 1 -                        Endergebnis   07.06.2023  16:38



13.05.2023 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2023  RF/SF 1 Niedersachsen/Bremen
Einzelwertung - D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

3.8.6

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Preiß, Uwe 48041 SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V. 2,32 2,76 3,44 5,02 3,79 4,81 22,13
2 Schendekehl, Martin 50101 SLG Halsbek 2,53 3,68 3,67 4,65 5,74 1,60 21,87
3 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 0,68 3,11 3,22 5,38 4,60 3,52 20,51
4 Schneider, Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 2,44 2,89 2,92 2,64 2,77 4,76 18,43
5 Böhm, Hendrik 58488 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1,20 2,53 2,82 2,59 2,78 3,89 15,81
6 Lampe, Thomas 63854 SLG Hannover-Mitte 2,22 2,15 2,31 2,75 2,76 3,60 15,79
7 Mossell, Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 2,35 2,52 1,01 2,71 2,87 4,27 15,74
8 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover-Mitte 1,22 1,10 2,55 3,32 2,97 4,39 15,55
9 Ahrend, Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,64 2,60 1,27 2,53 2,63 4,44 15,10

10 Reitinger, Jan Marco 58238 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,59 2,07 2,25 2,95 2,51 3,72 15,09
11 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 1,43 1,92 2,40 2,49 2,77 3,85 14,86
12 Kurtz, Alexander 36126 SLG Huntetal 1,02 1,66 1,71 3,66 2,32 4,45 14,81
13 Lindner, Armin 52054 SLG Göttingen e.V. 1,36 1,69 1,57 2,93 2,25 4,09 13,90
14 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,14 0,00 1,41 2,94 3,11 3,67 13,27
15 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,41 1,02 2,81 1,94 2,14 2,11 12,42
16 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 1,45 1,52 1,87 1,27 1,81 3,51 11,43
17 Eibisch, Kerstin 49215 SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V. 0,66 1,49 1,56 1,89 2,00 0,29 7,88
18 Schütte, Carsten 57874 SLG Sportschützenteam Hannover-Mitte e.V. 1,25 0,54 0,92 2,82 1,29 0,27 7,09
19 Meurer, Olaf 29444 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0,36 0,00 1,14 0,00 1,08 2,44 5,02
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13.05.2023 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2023  RF/SF 1 Niedersachsen/Bremen
D.17 Repetierflinte 1

3.8.6

Schendekehl, Martin
Expert

SLG Halsbek

18,37

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 0,00 0,00 1,28 4,09 3,61 6,02 14,99

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 2,27 0,21 2,00 2,39 2,47 3,45 12,80

Marksman Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reitinger, Jan Marco 58238 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,99 0,00 2,68 2,63 2,89 4,91 15,11

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,09 1,92 2,98 3,29 2,99 3,74 17,01
2 Preiß, Uwe 48041 SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V. 1,97 1,88 2,69 3,01 2,87 4,44 16,86
3 Mossell, Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,89 1,85 2,16 2,77 2,68 3,98 15,33
4 Schneider, Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,84 1,87 1,81 2,90 2,15 3,98 14,54
5 Meurer, Olaf 29444 SLG Göttingen e.V. 1,69 1,38 2,35 2,31 1,98 3,65 13,36
6 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,38 0,40 1,65 2,31 2,26 3,35 11,35
7 Kurtz, Alexander 36126 SLG Huntetal 0,00 1,04 1,51 2,77 2,11 3,89 11,32
8 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover-Mitte 0,00 1,38 2,49 1,29 2,75 3,35 11,26
9 Ahrend, Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,27 0,94 1,36 1,96 1,75 2,88 10,17

10 Lampe, Thomas 63854 SLG Hannover-Mitte 0,97 0,54 1,52 2,31 2,00 2,51 9,83
11 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 0,61 1,06 1,02 1,88 1,54 1,95 8,05
12 Schütte, Carsten 57874 SLG Sportschützenteam Hannover-Mitte e.V. 0,00 0,87 1,52 0,00 1,17 2,89 6,45
13 Lindner, Armin 52054 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0,21 0,12 0,47 1,34 1,70 1,71 5,55
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13.05.2023 Ort: Dorfmark - Germany

LM 2023  RF/SF 1 Niedersachsen/Bremen
D.17 Selbstladeflinte 1

3.8.6

Preiß, Uwe
Master

SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V.

22,13

Expert Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Schendekehl, Martin 50101 SLG Halsbek 2,53 3,68 3,67 4,65 5,74 1,60 21,87
2 Wolf, Maik 55278 SLG Halsbek 0,68 3,11 3,22 5,38 4,60 3,52 20,51

Sharpshooter Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Reitinger, Jan Marco 58238 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 1,59 2,07 2,25 2,95 2,51 3,72 15,09
2 Brinker, Frank 5640 SLG Halsbek 1,43 1,92 2,40 2,49 2,77 3,85 14,86

Unclassified Mitgl.Nr. SLG/Team HF1 HF2 HF3 HF4 HF5 HF6 Gesamt

1 Schneider, Frank 41491 SLG Hameln e.V. 2,44 2,89 2,92 2,64 2,77 4,76 18,43
2 Böhm, Hendrik 58488 SLG SSG  Fliegerhorst Wunstorf 1,20 2,53 2,82 2,59 2,78 3,89 15,81
3 Lampe, Thomas 63854 SLG Hannover-Mitte 2,22 2,15 2,31 2,75 2,76 3,60 15,79
4 Mossell, Marcel 45790 SLG Hameln e.V. 2,35 2,52 1,01 2,71 2,87 4,27 15,74
5 Krinke, Harald 58093 SLG Hannover-Mitte 1,22 1,10 2,55 3,32 2,97 4,39 15,55
6 Ahrend, Marc 57808 SLG Hameln e.V. 1,64 2,60 1,27 2,53 2,63 4,44 15,10
7 Kurtz, Alexander 36126 SLG Huntetal 1,02 1,66 1,71 3,66 2,32 4,45 14,81
8 Lindner, Armin 52054 SLG Göttingen e.V. 1,36 1,69 1,57 2,93 2,25 4,09 13,90
9 Eggers, Sebastian 62360 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,14 0,00 1,41 2,94 3,11 3,67 13,27

10 Reehten, Rainer 65824 SLG Hannover Flinte e.V. 2,41 1,02 2,81 1,94 2,14 2,11 12,42
11 Trillmann, Annika 50082 SLG Oldenburg-Nord 1,45 1,52 1,87 1,27 1,81 3,51 11,43
12 Eibisch, Kerstin 49215 SLG Militärschützenclub Munster e.V. 0,66 1,49 1,56 1,89 2,00 0,29 7,88
13 Schütte, Carsten 57874 SLG Sportschützenteam Hannover-Mitte e.V. 1,25 0,54 0,92 2,82 1,29 0,27 7,09
14 Meurer, Olaf 29444 SLG Göttingen e.V. 0,36 0,00 1,14 0,00 1,08 2,44 5,02
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